
Ethridge Vs. The League WEEK #5 - 6/11/2020  (Willows Back Nine)

Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Handi 2 16 6 8 12 14 10 18 4

Player Team Par 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 Gross Net Points
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 6.0
Oliver Livermore #5 (13) 6 5 9 5 6 6 6 4 6 53 40 4.0
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 4.0
Bill Nixon #5 (6) 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 41 35 6.0
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 4.5
Danny Roller #1 (7) 5 3 7 4 5 5 5 5 5 44 37 5.5
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 3.5
Nick Duer #2 (7) 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 38 31 6.5
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 4.0
Mike Harris #4 (3) 6 3 4 4 4 6 5 3 5 40 37 6.0
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 4.0
Peter Goldenberg #3 (5) 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 42 37 6.0
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 5.0
Brian Roddy (Hays) #4 (5) 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 7 45 40 5.0
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 5.0
Joe Eiser #1 (9) 7 3 6 5 5 6 5 4 7 48 39 5.0
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 6.5
Mike Morell #3 (8) 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 3 7 49 41 3.5
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 6.0
Joe Cook #2 (8) 4 3 9 7 5 5 5 4 6 48 40 4.0
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 6.0
Kurt Kreyling #5 (6) 5 4 6 4 8 6 5 4 6 48 42 4.0
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 3.0
Jason Nill #5 (11) 6 4 7 6 4 3 6 4 6 46 35 7.0
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 3.5
Matt Bedell #1 (12) 7 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 7 48 36 6.5
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 6.0
Serkan Freeman #2 (13) 8 3 5 6 5 6 8 4 7 52 39 4.0
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 6.5
George Almeida #4 (14) 8 5 6 6 7 6 7 3 7 55 41 3.5
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 6.0
Andrew Crowe #4 (13) 7 5 6 8 8 5 7 3 6 55 42 4.0
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 5.5
Troy Bachmann #3 (14) 7 4 7 6 6 6 6 6 8 56 42 4.5
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 5.0
John Rayburn #1 (17) 8 5 8 5 5 6 7 5 7 56 39 5.0
Mike Ethridge #2 (23) 5 7 10 5 7 6 8 3 10 61 38 5.0
Jeff Capannari #3 (17) 5 5 6 7 6 6 8 4 7 54 37 5.0

Sydrome Kreyling Mitch Various Harris Harris Harris Harris
Week Year 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012

Wins 8 52.6% 37 72.8% 86 215 106 141 175 240 140 138
Losses 7 11 166 106 153 187 85 62 118 77

Ties 4 9 14 24 17 17 16 20 18 15

- 35.0% 65.8% 41.5% 43.3% 66.3% 77.6% 54.0% 63.3%
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The League Vs. Ethridge
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W L T Win%
Danny Roller L L W 1 2 - 33.3%
Joe Cook L L L - 3 - 0.0%
George Almeida L L L - 3 - 0.0%
Jeff Capannari L L T - 2 1 16.7%
Serkan Freeman L L L - 3 - 0.0%
Mike Harris T L W 1 1 1 50.0%
Andrew Crowe W L L 1 2 - 33.3%
Peter Goldenberg T L W 1 1 1 50.0%
Joe Eiser L L T - 2 1 16.7%
Bill Nixon L L W 1 2 - 33.3%
Mike Ethridge - - - n/a
Nick Duer T L W 1 1 1 50.0%
Brian Roddy L L T - 2 1 16.7%
Mike Morell W T L 1 1 1 50.0%
Kurt Kreyling L L L - 3 - 0.0%
Troy Bachmann W L L 1 2 - 33.3%
Jason Nill L T W 1 1 1 50.0%
Oliver Livermore L L L - 3 - 0.0%
John Rayburn L L T - 2 1 16.7%
Matt Bedell W L W 2 1 - 66.7%

League W% 21% 0% 37% 11 37 9 27.2%
League L% 63% 89% 42%
League T% 16% 11% 21% - - -


